
VAT not included  
For the conversion to Euros, the official Euro-US Dollar conversion in force on the day the invoice is issued according to the 
European Central Bank will be applied.  
The first minute is fully charged, then in periods of 20 seconds 

 

 
 
        

 

 
IRIDIUM GO! POSTPAID TARIFFS 2024 

 

 
 GO! 5 GO! 75 GO! 150 GO! Unlimited 
Activation Fee 10$ per SIM 

Monthly/anual Fee 76$/month 110$/month 143$/month 185$/month 

Minutes included per month (Via 
Access number 88160000330) 
and/or voice minutes* (excluding 
plan 5) 

5 data minutes 
(NO voice) 

75 minutes for 
data, voice or 

combination of 
both 

 

150 minutes for 
data, voice or 

combination of 
both 

 

Unlimited 
data 

Up to 150 
voice minutes 

SMS included 0 0 Unlimited Unlimited 

Minimum Contract Period 2 months 

 
Charges (per minutes) GO! 5 GO! 75 GO! 150 GO! Unlimited 
Iridium GO! Data (Via Access number 
88160000330) 

0.97 $ 0.70 $ 0.27 $  Unlimited 

Iridium to fixed – voice and data 
(circuit switched/direct internet) 

1.40 $ 

Iridium to Iridium voice (Including 
Voicemail) 

0.81 $ 

Iridium to Iridium Data 1.40 $ 

Iridium to other satellite carriers 12.66 $ 

SMS (per message) 0.18 $ 0.09 $ Unlimited Unlimited 
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VAT not included  
For the conversion to Euros, the official Euro-US Dollar conversion in force on the day the invoice is issued according to the 
European Central Bank will be applied.  
The first minute is fully charged, then in periods of 20 seconds 

 

 
 
        

 
 

 
 Notes:  
• Prices in US Dollar  
• VAT not included in the prices. Will be applied in the invoice  
• For conversion to Euro, the official Euro-US Dollar exchange rate, in force on the day of invoice, established by the European 
Central Bank, will be applied  
• A security deposit (per line): 200€  
• The security deposit is requested at the time-of-service activation. It is returned upon termination of the subscription contract 
after regular payment of the last invoice. VAT is not charged on the Security Deposit.  
• Pricing: first minute full rate then in fractions of 15 seconds  
• Minimum term period depends on the plan. Once the minimum term has been completed, from the activation date, the 
contract will continue on month-to-month basis  
• If the service is deactivated before completion of the minimum term, will be applied an ETF (Early Termination Fee) the 
equivalent of the months to complete the minimum term will be charged  
• Prices are subject to change and may change at any time  
• Deactivation of the service must be received in writing, before the end of the month in which you wish to terminate the 
service (minimum 10 days in advance) 
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